Résultats condensés Trial de Leukerbad / Loeche-les-Bains 14.7.2024
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Fun

Temps de voyage 6:30

Nom

Koppel, Marcel
Savoia, Francesco
Salzmann, Nicolas
Ginuva, Aaron
Rothenbihler, Marcel
Lauber, Michael
Walther, Levi

Bregy, Gabriel
Bettler, Mael
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Championnat Suisse Trial/Trial-Schweizermeisterschaft

Junior - bis einschl. 20 Jahren/jusqu'a 20 ans inclus

09:15

Rg

Doss
206
202
203
201
209
204
205

09:15

Rg

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

[ S S
PWMN=20

Doss
294
259
260
296
261
255
2562
889
266
577
256
258
271
257

Temps de voyage 6:30

Nom

Suard, Charlotte -
Frutiger, Kevin -
Brunner, Simon -
Schnyder, Christy -
Siegentaler, Severin
Minnig, Marc
Minnig, Jan

Open

Temps de voyage 6:30

Nom

Sartoretti, Massimo
Schnyder, Heinz
Pliss, Urs

Vietti Violi, Maurizio
Couttet, Jean Philippe
Zenklusen, Hans
Meyer, Fabian
Steinhauer, Peter
Spring, Erich

Jordan Nufiez, David
Suard, Romain

Aebi, Jacques
Locher, Peter
Wittwer, Reto
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Elite

Temps de voyage 630

-

Nom

Pretalli, Noé

Bassi, Christian
Affolter, Tim
Schnyder, Pascal
Geiser, Pascal
Schnyder, Christian
Inderwildi, Roman

Expert

Temps de voyage 6:30

Nom

Buchwalder, Johan
Guenin, David
Walthert, Simon
Weilenmann, Christian
Maurer, Lorenz
Fringeli, Patrick

Challenge

Temps de voyage 6:30

Nom

Schnydrig, Louis
Lauber, Noah -
Passeraub, Michael
Bianconi, Manu
Tanferoni, Gabriel
Hildbrand, Matteo
Hurlimann, Joseph
Bregy, Gian
Christe, Robert
Buchwalder, Mathieu
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